Arts Center at Lake Superior State University

Pricing Schedule

Rooms Cost/Day
Main Theater - Includes two dressing rooms, green room, and lobby $200
Multipurpose Room (215) $75
Lobby $25
Black Box Theater $75
Dance Studio (209) $75
Classroom (217) $40
Classroom (208) $25
Dressing Room 1 (229) $25
Dressing Room 2 (230) $25
Green Room $25
Advanced Technical Supplies/Equipment Cost/Day

For advanced lighting, sound, and projection supplies and equipment. Basic lighting and

sound is included in the room costs. Fees cover the maintenance of equipment and the

replenishment of consumable supplies.
Adv. Lighting - Use of light board programming and moving lights $25
Adv. Sound - Use of more than two inputs and/or other additional sound equipment $25
Projection - Main Theater $25
Laptop (One-Time Charge) $50
Misc. Adv. Technical Equipment Varies

Physical Setup One-Time Cost
Fees cover setup and transportation to and from storage.
Tables FREE
Chairs FREE
Music Stands FREE
Platforms/Choral Risers $50
Orchestra Shell $75
Dance Floor $250

Other Services
Fees cover the maintenance and service required.

One-Time Cost

Steinway Piano $200
Other Piano $120
Drum Kit $100
Bass Guitar Amp and Speaker Cabinet $50

Guitar Amp $50

LSSU Theatre Concessions (Based on Availability) FREE
Public Safety - If >150 Guests (Per Day) $100

LSSU Box Office Ticketing (not including per ticket fee)

$50




Staffing Charges Cost/Hour

At least one Arts Center staff member is required for events, some events may require

additional staffing. The Arts Center will determine necessary staff and hours for the event.

Fees cover additional staff hours required for setup, event run, and tear down.
Technical Manager $25
Front of House Box Office Manager $15
Student Technician/Usher/Front of House Support $10
Facility Monitor (Non-Student Staff Member) $15
Custodial Support (Overtime) $25

Misc. Charges One-Time Cost

|Scheduling Fee $15

The Arts Center reserves the right to modify these charges at any time before contract is signed. The Arts
Center has the right to waive/reduce any of these fees and may charge additional for services/supplies that
may or may not be listed. The Arts Center will review all requests to use the space, but may deny your request
based on staffing, space, or equipment limitations, as well as other factors not listed.

These prices are for estimation purposes only. We encourage you to reach out to us to get a
custom quote for your event. Discounts may be available.



